

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4759 OF 2019

Harishchandra Narayandasji Dangra And Others...PETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra, Through Its Collector,RESPONDENT
Nagpur And Others

PRASHANT NAMDEO SHENDE for Petitioner

COPY SERVED TO GP/R-1 TO 3. for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE M. S. JAWALKAR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI, JJ**

DATE : 15th December, 2025

P.C. :

Shri C.F.Bhagwani Adv. for the petitioner. Shri A.V.Palshikar AGP for R-1 to 3. Shri S.B.Mohta Adv. for the petitioner in WP 2872/19. Shri N.R.Saboo Adv. for the petitioner in 2872/19. Adv.R.K.Mendadkar h/f shri G.G.Mishra Adv. for R-6 to 11. Shri R.J.Kankale Adv. for R-11.1 to 11.3. S.O 17.12.2025 HIGH ON BOARD.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)