



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4759 OF 2019

Harishchandra Narayandasji Dangra & Ors. ..VS.. State of Maharashtra & Ors.
WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2872 OF 2019

Harishchandra Narayandasji Dangra & Ors. ..VS.. State of Maharashtra & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. C. F. Bhagwani, Advocate for petitioners in WP No.4759/2019.
Mr. N. R. Saboo, Advocate for petitioners in WP No.2872/2019,
Mr. S. V. Narale, AGP for respondents/State.

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, AND
NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, JJ.

DATED : 29th JANUARY, 2026

At the request of the learned Assistant Government
Pleader Mr. S. V. Narale, list the matter on **06/02/2026**, by
way of last chance.

(NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, J.)

(M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)