



(1)

917 wp 4759-2019+1

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 4759 OF 2019**

**WITH**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 2872 OF 2019**

Harishchandra S/o Narayandasji Dangra and others

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra and others

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

-----  
Shri C.F. Bhagwani, Advocate for petitioner in WP 4759/2019  
Shri N.R. Saboo, Advocate for petitioner in WP 2872/2019  
Shri S.V. Narale, AGP for respondent/State  
Shri G.G. Mishra, Advocate for respondent Nos. 6 to 11

**CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR AND  
NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, JJ.**

**DATED : 10.03.2026**

After hearing the parties for some time, and looking at the complexities of the matter, and more particularly the dates and events involved, we think it fit to direct the learned Counsel for the petitioner and the respondent Nos. 6 to 11 to place a chart of date and events with the corresponding page numbers appearing in the record, to facilitate the further hearing of the matter.

2. Stand over to 24.03.2026.

(NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, J.) (SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)

*Jayashree..*